2019 U.S. Masters Swimming Long- Distance Open Water National Championship

MEN

Age
Group

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

Place
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First Name

Eric

Stephen
John

Christopher
Todd
Miroslaw
Jimmy

Mike
Christopher
Chad

Eric

Robert
Kevin

Douglas
Gregory
Greg

Phil
Eric
John

Guy
John
Dan
Mitchell

Bill
Scott
Jack

Paul
Bob

Thomas
Martin

Last
Name

Nilsson

Rouch
Batchelder

Borgatti
Lantry
Gabrys
Wu

Broglio
Graefe
Hagedorn
Smith
Starkey
Joubert

Sayles
Pinchbeck
Kohut

Schoepke
Schall
MacMahon

Davis
Chambers
Robinson
Gordon

Pease
Lautman
Courtney

Epstein
Aitcheson

Spence
Healy

Age

32

39
38

42
44
44
43

48
45
47
48
45
47

52
52
51

58
58
56

60
64
62
60

66
67
66

73
73

75
75

Club
Abbr

NEM

INDY
CMS

uco2
OREG
ucCo5
NEM

NEM
NEM
PSM
NIAG
NEM
MERR

NEM
CPCT
CONN

NEM
ucos
NEM

GBM
CHEL
PSM
UCo6

CALM
BWAQ
GTX

CONN
CONN

O*H*
CONN

USMS #

029P-05YTO

169M-ROUCH
3293-086NY

029P-0AB1J
379D-02619
0592-6EGEB
029F-0ANAD

0295-035GH
029Z-0AG23
369S5-08195
049Y-07E64
029C-028UE
099W-01VvD7

029-SOUPY
0599-09412
0594-05RKR

029X-035WJ
0899-0228D
0290-0969A

029-034PR

069M-02YB5
369J3-02M2D
069W-0B802

389S-07VCW
369B-02M55
439T-033PE

059W-01572
059W-01572

1897-01PFX
059D-02Y8V

Time

1:36:21.0

1:51:46.0
2:19:29.0

1:55:15.0
2:15:24.0
2:34:20.0
2:59:10.0

1:53:55.0
1:54:19.0
1:58:41.0
2:06:19.0
2:07:52.0
2:25:35.0

2:02:17.0
2:12:15.0
2:42:26.0

2:09:48.0
2:41:30.0
3:16:45.0

1:52:35.0
2:00:45.0
2:04:10.0
2:35:26.0

2:23:37.0
2:24:36.0
2:34:38.0

3:05:18.0
3:33:16.0

2:55:32.0
3:20:54.0



